
 

 

Carson Graham Secondary School 

2023-2024 Year At A Glance 
 

School Opens       Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

School Photos        Tuesday, September 5, 2023 

First Day of Classes      Wednesday, September 6, 2023 

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, September 13, 2023  

Grade 8 Retreat       Tuesday, September 26, 2023 

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, September 27, 2023  

School-Based Professional Day (No Classes)   Friday, September 29, 2023 

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation (Schools Closed) Monday, October 2, 2023  

Thanksgiving Day (Schools Closed)     Monday, October 9, 2023  

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, October 11, 2023  

District Wide Professional Day (No Classes)    Friday, October 20, 2023  

Late Start: 9:50am       Wednesday, October 25, 2023  

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, November 8, 2023  

Remembrance Day (Schools Closed)     Monday, November 13, 2023 

Parent-Teacher Interviews - Early Dismissal   Thursday, November 16, 2023 

Early Dismissal       Friday, November 17, 2023 

Term 1 Ends       Thursday, November 30, 2023 

Term 2 Starts       Friday, December 1, 2023 

Curriculum Implementation Day (No Classes)   Monday, December 4, 2023  

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, December 6, 2023  

Report Cards Published      Friday, December 8, 2023 

Last Day of School before Winter Vacation   Friday, December 22, 2023  

Winter Vacation       December 25, 2023 to January 5, 2024  

School Reopens after Winter Vacation     Monday, January 8, 2024  

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, January 10, 2024  

School-Based Professional Day (No Classes)   Monday January 29, 2024 

Semester 1 Ends      Wednesday, January 31, 2024 



Semester 2 Starts      Thursday, February 1, 2024 

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, February 7, 2024  

District Wide Professional Day (No Classes)    Friday, February 16, 2024  

BC Family Day (Schools Closed)      Monday, February 19, 2024  

Late Start: 9:50        Wednesday, February 28, 2024 

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, March 6, 2024  

Report Cards Published      Friday, March 8, 2024 

Last Day of School before Spring Vacation   Friday, March 15, 2024 

Term 2 Ends       Friday, March 15, 2024 

Spring Vacation       March 18 to 29, 2024  

Easter Monday (Schools Closed)     Monday, April 1, 2024  

Schools Reopen after Spring Vacation     Tuesday, April 2, 2024  

Term 3 Starts       Tuesday, April 2, 2024 

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, April 3, 2024  

Parent-Teacher Interviews - Early Dismissal   Thursday, April 18, 2024 

Early Dismissal       Friday, April 19, 2024 

Late Start: 9:50am       Wednesday, April 24, 2024  

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, May 1, 2024  

District Wide Professional Day (No Classes)   Friday, May 3, 2024  

Victoria Day Schools Closed      Monday, May 20, 2024  

Late Start: 9:50am      Wednesday, June 5, 2024  

Last Day of Classes      Wednesday, June 19, 2024 

Review and Completion      June 20, 21, 24 & 25, 2024 

Final Report Cards Published     Wednesday, June 26, 2024 

Last Day of School       Thursday, June 27, 2024 

Administrative Day (No Classes)     Friday, June 28, 2024 

 

CGPAC Meeting Schedule 2023-2024 

October 11, 2023 – Budget Meeting 

November 22, 2023 

January 17, 2024 

May 15, 2024 – Annual General Meeting  


